EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS FOR HIGH PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
YOUR HIGH PRESSURE EXPERT.
TYPE BMS
HIGH FLOW HIGH PRESSURE PUMP
Australian Safety Engineers
E: compressorsales@ase.net.au
P: 08 9456 2066
W: www.ase.net.au

Unit type
BMS
Order example: BMS-D-20-2
(Order example in case of a low and high flow pump: BMS-D-20-2/255-1)
Reservoir
High flow
low pressure pump
(option)
D  =
40 l Reservoir
W =
No reservoir
1 2
Flow
L/min
20 13.2 25.0
30 9.5 18.0
40 6.4 12.2
65 4.2 8.0
115 2.4 4.5
180 1.5 2.9
255 1.1 2.1
400 0.7 1.3
520 0.5 0.9
Ratio Ratio
1 2
Flow
L/min
30
40 6.4 12.2
65 4.2 8.0
115 2.4 4.5
180 1.5 2.9
255 1.1 2.1
0.7 1.3
520 0.5 0.9
Low flow
high pressure
pump
Max. outlet
pressure
bar/psi
140/2100
285/4100
450/6400
400
20 13.2
9.5
25.0
18.0 200/2850
HIGH FLOW HIGH PRESSURE PUMP
type BMS
800/11,400
1245/17,800
1790/25,600
2800/40,000
3655/52,200
Gauge ranges
bar psi
0-160 0-2,500
0-250
0-400

OPTION ORDERING SYSTEM
Recorder ComponentsGauge
Order example: BMS-W-20-2/R0/D/I/EX
BMS TYPE:
OPTION TABLE
I      =  Isolate valve
F     =  Float cock in reservoir (BMS-D
           only)
M    =  4 wheels instead of 4 legs
L     =  Lid to protect the instruments
H     =  Lifting pads
FO  =  Forklift pockets
CP  =  Closed panels
Recorder
0    =  1/4-1 hr
1    =  1 hr
4    =  4 hrs
8    =  8 hrs
24  =  24 hrs
Components
rev/hr(s)
D  =  double scale
         (standard)
Gauge scale
EX
Atex
AtexPressure type
BMS-W-20-2 BR
PR
0
1
D I
F
EX
4
8
24
bar
psi
¼-1 hrs
1 hr
4 hrs
8 hrs
24 hrs
Double scale Isolate valve Atex
Float cock in
reservoir
M 4 wheels instead of
4 legs
L Lid to protect
 instruments
H Lifting pads
F0 Forklift pockets
CP Closed panels
Pressure type
BR    =  bar
PR   =  psi
Australian Safety Engineers          E: compressorsales@ase.net.au      P: 08 9456 2066
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
1100 x 550 x 850 mm (l x w x h, lid closed)
1100 x 550 x 1375 mm (l x w x h, lid open)
3.650 bar/52,200 psi
50 L/min
Dimensions
Maximum operating pressure
Maximum flow
GENERAL
70 kg
85 kg
+4 kg
+9 kg
+25 kg
+29 kg